TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
February 15, 2026, 10:49h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
WALL CHASER 2400 W
VIMAR2400
The VITO 2400W wall chaser is a robust and efficient solution for
demanding cutting tasks in masonry, stone blocks, bricks and
concrete. Equipped with a powerful 2400W motor and 150 mm
discs, it enables cuts up to 43 mm deep and 28 mm wide,
adjustable with triple or parallel discs. Its metal gear housing
ensures durability, stabilising supports provide precision, and the
safety button adds extra control during operation. Supplied with
carrying case, dust extraction outlet, hose for vacuum connection
and debris collection bag, ensuring cleaner and more practical
work.
Key features
> 2400W power and 8500 rpm for fast, consistent cuts.
> Adjustable cutting width up to 28 mm with triple or parallel discs.
> Maximum cutting depth of 43 mm for versatile applications.
> Dust extraction system with bag and vacuum connection.
> Strong aluminium structure with metal gears.
> Carrying case included for easy transport.
> Perfect for electrical and plumbing installations.
Specifications
Blade diameter 150 mm
Blade hole diameter 22 mm
Dimensions 480 x 215 x 175 mm
Maximum cutting depth 43 mm
Maximum cutting width 28 mm
No-load Speed 8500 rpm
Power cord length 2 m
Product weight 7.14 Kg
Rated power 2400 W
Sound power level (LWA) 80 dB
Sound pressure level (LPA) 70 dB
Supply voltage 230 V AC 50 Hz
Package Contents
Triple-layered blade
5 washers
1 handle
2 keys
1 dust collection bag
1 suction hose.